                   QBOL5XX50D                                                     5mm Oval Lamp
Product: QBOL5XX50D Series Date: June 25, 2011  Page 1 of 6
 Version# 1.1
 Feature:
 Color Diffused lens
 Packed in Bulk, available in tape/reel
 Super bright 5mm oval lamp
 AllnGaP Red, InGaN Green/Blue

Product: QBOL5XX50D Series Date: June 25, 2011  Page 5 of 6
 Version# 1.1
Ordering Information:
Part # Orderable Part # Spec Range Quantity per bag
QBOL5R50D QBOL5R50D Iv=900mcd typ. @ IF=20mA TBD
QBOL5IG50D QBOL5IG50D Iv=2200mcd typ. @ IF=20mA TBD
QBOL5IB50D QBOL5IB50D Iv=480 mcd typ. @ IF=20mA TBD
                   QBOL5XX50D                                                     5mm Oval Lamp
Product: QBOL5XX50D Series Date: June 25, 2011  Page 6 of 6
 Version# 1.1
Revision History:
Description: Revision # Revision Date
New Release of QBOL5X50D Series V1.0 06/06/2011
Amend the part number to QBOL5XX50D_series V1.1 06/25/2011